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Deelnemer

. Vandamme Jonas

. Defruyt Jonas

. Blondia Nicole

. Mortier Norbert

. Deloof Senne

. Lambrecht Jens

. De Grande Linda

. Cooleman Jonas

. Cumptich Davy

. Devriendt Kas

. Van Hulle Arne

. Blondeel Maxime

. Eecloo Yoran

. Goetgeluck Lowie

. Vanhaeverbeke Philip
. Schyvinck Alex

. Ornelis Georges

. Vanhaecke Urbain

. De Schuyter Matteo
. Desot Wouter

. Croene Lars

. Balbaert Glynnis

. Van Quathem Birger
. Devriendt Broos

. Vanpoucke Jeroen
. Vanhaeverbeke Jens
. Termont Jente

. Parmentier Nick

. Demilde Maarten

. Croene Jarne

JAARPRONOSTIEK KFC SINT-JORIS SPORTIEF

SEIZOEN 2022 - 2023 - EINDSTAND

Uitslag Toto
140 110
60 85
40 90
80 95
40 80
20 85
20 65
40 90
60 65
60 65
20 50
0 70
60 55
60 55
20 95
60 55
20 95
40 70
40 70
40 65
20 80
40 60
0 45
0 85
0 85
20 55
20 45
0 55
0 55
0 55

Kampioen

Kampioen

KVC Wingene
KVC Wingene
KVC Wingene
SV Oostkamp B
KVC Wingene
KVC Wingene
KVC Wingene
SV Oostkamp B
SV Oostkamp B
VV Westkapelle
KVC Wingene
KVC Wingene
SV Oostkamp B
VV Westkapelle
KVV Aartrijke
KFC Sint-Joris
KM Torhout B
KM Torhout B
SV Oostkamp B
VV Westkapelle
KFC Varsenare B
KM Torhout B
KVC Wingene
KFC Varsenare B
KFC Sint-Joris
VV Westkapelle
KM Torhout B
KFC Sint-Joris
KFC Sint-Joris
KFC Sint-Joris

Punten Totaal

50 300
50 195
50 180
0 175
50 170
50 155
50 135
0 130
0 125
0 125
50 120
50 120
0 115
0 115
0 115
0 115
0 115
0 110
0 110
0 105
0 100
0 100
50 95
0 85
0 85
0 75
0 65
0 55
0 55
0 55

Schiftingsvraag
Thuis Uit
23 20
5 4
3 1
8 11
6 7
3 2
3 6
3 1
6 6
2 4
36 19
10 16
14 21
6 9
8 7
14 6
5 0
9 6
14 7
8 4
9 21
1 3
4 11
5 9
5 4
1 6
39 65
9 16
9
14 21



